Name

Brenda German
Phillip Smith
Paula Nance
Randall Tucker
Evelyn Parks
Ceara Gomez

CORRECTIONS
Name

Mercedes Borquez
Rachael Dollins
Mary Guy

Kelly Boliter
Montana Terrell

Department

Temporary Pool

Detention Minimum Security
Tax Assessor

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Department
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Dept #
1001
5050
3101
7501
5030
5030

Dept #
0801
0801
0822
5030
5030

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

Title

Temporary

Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Maintenance Specialist
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Title

Deputy County Clerk 11
Deputy County Clerk 11
Collections Clerk
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

January 06, 2014

Salary Grade
$10.00 / HR 703
$34,005 550
$26,084 530
$28,004 531
$34,005 550
$34,005 550

Salary Grade
$32,640 533
$32,640 533
$30,180 532
$34,005 550
$34,005 550

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes
1/7/2014
1/13/2014
1/7/2014
1/7/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014

Effective Date Notes

12/2/2013 Start date change

11/27/2013 Start date change

12/2/2013 Start date change and department number correction
12/16/2013 Department number correction

12/9/2013 Start date change
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